
SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
             ORANGE BUS
STOP LOCATION P.U.

1 41st Pl. & SOUTHERN @ CITY BUS STOP 8:00
2 5611 S. 32 ND STREET @ ESTEBAN PARK APARTMENTS 8:02
3 24TH ST & SOUTHERN N.W. CORNER @ CITY BUS STOP 8:04
4 22 ND ST & SOUTHERN 8:06
5 16TH ST & SOUTHERN @ LITTLE WORLD 8:08
6 10TH STREET & SOUTHERN 8:10
7 19TH AVE & SOUTHERN @ WALGREENS 8:13
8 21ST  AVE & SOUTHERN 8:17
9 23RD AVE & SOUTHERN IN FRONT OF FIRE DEPOT 8:19

10 27TH AVE & ROESER 8:20
11 31ST AVE & SUNLAND @ THE PARK 8:23
12 33RD  AVE & SOUTHERN @ O'REILLYS 8:26
13 SCHOOL 8:28

Revised 8/15/17



SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
PICK UP PURPLE BUS 

STOP LOCATION P.U.
1 BASELINE & TERRY @CITY BUS STOP 8:00
2 48TH ST & ST. CATHERINE 8:10
3 3RD AVE & ELLIS 8:20
4 CENTRAL & BASELINE @ CITY BUS STOP ON THE S.W. CORNER 8:23
5 CENTRAL & DOBBINS 8:25
6 7TH ST & DOBBINS 8:27
7 16TH ST & SOUTH MOUNTAIN 8:30
8 23RD PLACE & DESERT 8:34
9 SCHOOL 8:40

Revised 8/15/17



SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
GREEN 

STOP LOCATION P.U.
1 51ST AVE & DOBBINS 8:00
2 55TH AVE & FAWN 8:03
3 48TH AVE & BASELINE @ CITY BUS STOP 8:06
4 47TH AVE & CARSON 8:08
5 43RD AVE & VINEYARD 8:10
6 41ST  LANE AND VINEYARD 8:12
7 29TH AVE & BASELINE @ CITY BUS STOP 8:15
8 27TH  AVE & BASELINE @ CITY BUS STOP 8:17
9 19TH AVE & BASELINE@ CHEVRON @ S.W. CORNER 8:19

10 17TH AVE & BASELINE 8:21
11 16TH STREET & BASELINE 8:26
12 16TH STREET & FREMONT 8:28
13 18TH STREET & VINEYARD 8:29
14 18TH STREET & ST. ANNE 8:30
15 18TH STREET & ALTA VISTA 8:32
16 16TH WAY AND APOLLO 8:34
17 16TH STREET & CARTER 8:36
18 SCHOOL 8:50

Revised 8/15/17



SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
RED BUS AM

STOP LOCATION P.U.
1 40TH ST AND ROESER @ CITY BUS STOP 8:15
2 32ND ST AND ROESER 8:17
3 28TH ST AND ROESER 8:20
4 22 ND ST AND ROESER 8:23
5 16TH ST AND ROESER 8:25
6 14 WAY AND ROESER 8:27
7 12 TH STREET & ROESER 8:29
8 6TH AVE & SOUTHERN @ BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB 8:33
9 SCHOOL 8:35

Revised 8/15/17



SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
GREEN 

STOP LOCATION D.O.
1 17TH STREET & BASELINE 4:30
2 16TH ST & BASELINE 4:31
3 16TH STREET & FREMONT 4:33
4 18TH STREET & VINEYARD 4:34
5 18TH ST. & ST. ANNE 4:35
6 18TH STREET & ALTA VISTA 4:37
7 16TH WAY & APOLLO 4:39
8 16TH STREET & CARTER 4:46
9 17TH AVE & BASELINE 4:48

10 19TH AVE & BASELINE@ CITY BUS STOP ON N.W. CORNER 4:50
11 27TH AVE & BASELINE 4:52
12 29TH DR. & BASELINE 4:55
13 41ST LANE & VINEYARD 4:57
14 43RD AVE & VINEYARD 4:59
15 47TH AVE & CASRON 5:01
16 48TH AVE & BASELINE @ CITY BUS STOP 5:04
17 55TH AVE & FAWN 5:07
18 51ST AVE & DOBBINS 5:10

Revised 8/15/17



SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
DROP OFF  PURPLE BUS D.O.

1 23RD PLACE & DESERT 4:35
2 16TH ST & SOUTH MOUNTAIN 4:38
3 12TH ST & ARDMORE @ THE PARK S.E. CORNER 4:42
4 7TH ST & DOBBINS 4:46
5 CENTRAL & DOBBINS 4:48
6 CENTRAL & BASELINE  N.W. @ CHURCH'S CHICKEN BUS STOP 4:52
7 3RD AVE & ELLIS 4:56
8 12 TH STREET & ROESER 5:03
9 14 WAY AND ROESER 5:02

10 16TH ST AND ROESER 5:05
11 22 ND ST AND ROESER 5:10
12 28TH ST AND ROESER 5:13
13 32ND ST AND ROESER 5:15
14 40TH ST AND ROESER @ CITY BUS STOP 5:17
15 48TH ST & ST. CATHERINE 5:19
16 BASELINE & TERRY 5:30

Revised 8/15/17



SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
ORANGE BUS

STOP LOCATION D.O.
1 40 ST. & SOUTHERN @ N.W.CITY BUS STOP 4:30
2 5611 S. 32 ND STREET @ ESTEBAN PARK APARTMENTS 4:32
3 24TH ST & SOUTHERN N.W. CORNER @ CITY BUS STOP 4:34
4 22 ND ST & SOUTHERN 4:36
5 16TH ST & SOUTHERN @ LITTLE WORLD 4:39
6 10TH STREET & SOUTHERN 4:42
7 6TH AVE & SOUTHERN @ BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB 4:45
8 19TH AVE & SOUTHERN @ WALGREENS 4:46
9 21ST  AVE & SOUTHERN 4:48

10 23RD AVE & SOUTHERN IN FRONT OF FIRE DEPOT 4:50
11 27TH AVE & ROESER 4:53
12 31ST AVE & SUNLAND @ THE PARK 4:55
13 33RD  AVE & SOUTHERN @ O'REILLYS 5:00
14 SCHOOL 5:30

Revised 8/15/17



SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
RITA GREEN FRIDAY SCHEDULE
STOP LOCATION D.O.

1 17TH STREET & BASELINE 1:40
2 16TH ST & BASELINE 1:41
3 17TH ST. & FREMONT 1:43
4 18TH STREET & VINEYARD 1:44
5 18TH ST. & ST. ANNE 1:45
6 18TH STREET & ALTA VISTA 1:47
7 16TH WAY & APOLLO 1:49
8 16TH STREET & CARTER 1:56
9 17TH AVE & BASELINE 1:58

10 19TH AVE & BASELINE@ CITY BUS STOP ON N.W. CORNER 2:00
11 27TH AVE & BASELINE 2:02
12 29TH DR. & BASELINE 2:05
13 41ST LANE & VINEYARD 2:07
14 43RD AVE & VINEYARD 2:09
15 47TH AVE & CASRON 2:11
16 48TH AVE & BASELINE @ CITY BUS STOP 2:14
17 55TH AVE & FAWN 2:17
18 51ST AVE & DOBBINS 2:20

REVISED 8/15/2017



SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
ORANGE BUS FRIDAY SCHEDULE

STOP LOCATION D.O.
1 40 ST. & SOUTHERN @ N.W.CITY BUS STOP 1:40
2 32ND ST & SOUTHERN N.W. CORNER 1:42
3 24TH ST & SOUTHERN N.W. CORNER @ CITY BUS STOP 1:44
4 22 ND ST & SOUTHERN 1:46
5 16TH ST & SOUTHERN @ LITTLE WORLD 1:49
6 10TH STREET & SOUTHERN 1:52
7 6TH AVE & SOUTHERN @ BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB 1:55
8 19TH AVE & SOUTHERN @ WALGREENS 1:58
9 21ST  AVE & SOUTHERN 2:00

10 23RD AVE & SOUTHERN IN FRONT OF FIRE DEPOT 2:02
11 27TH AVE & ROESER 2:04
12 31ST AVE & SUNLAND @ THE PARK 2:06
13 33RD  AVE & SOUTHERN @ O'REILLYS 2:08

Revised 8/15/2017



SOUTH VALLEY/SOUTH PHOENIX/ SKYLINE PREP
  PURPLE BUS FRIDAY SCHEDULE D.O.

1 23RD PLACE & DESERT 1:45
2 16TH ST & SOUTH MOUNTAIN 1:48
3 12TH ST & ARDMORE @ THE PARK S.E. CORNER 1:52
4 7TH ST & DOBBINS 1:56
5 CENTRAL & DOBBINS 1:58
6 CENTRAL & BASELINE  N.W. @ CHURCH'S CHICKEN BUS STOP 2:02
7 3RD AVE & ELLIS 2:04
8 12 TH STREET & ROESER 2:11
9 14 WAY AND ROESER 2:12

10 16TH ST AND ROESER 2:14
11 22 ND ST AND ROESER 2:16
12 28TH ST AND ROESER 2:18
13 40TH ST AND ROESER @ CITY BUS STOP 2:22
14 48TH ST & ST. CATHERINE 2:24
15 BASELINE & TERRY 2:32

Revised 8/15/2017


	ORANGE AM
	PURPLE AM
	GREEN AM
	RED AM
	GREEN PM
	PURPLE PM
	ORANGE PM
	GREEN FRIDAY SCHEDULE
	ORANGE FRIDAY SCHEDULE
	PURPLE FRIDAY SCHEDULE

